
 

Miss D Price – Henley-in-Arden School – 01564 792364 – dprice@henleyschool.com 

6th Form / College Open Days and Evenings – 2019-2020 
This information was provided by the centres. Please check their websites just in case there are 

any changes closer to the date which they don’t notify us of.  

If we can be of any further help just let us know.  

 

Alcester Grammar School 6th Form 

www.alcestergs.co.uk 

sixthform@alcestergs.com 

01789 762494 

Thursday 14th November 5.00-8.30pm 

Kineton High School 

www.kinetonhighschool.org.uk 

admin4110@we-learn.com 

01926 640465 

Wednesday 13th  November 6.30-8.00pm 

King Edward Grammar School Stratford 

www.kes.net/ 

e-mail contact sv@kes.net 

01789 293351 (School Office) 

01789 268222 (6th form Office) 

Tuesday 12th November starts 6.00pm 

 

Myton High School 6th Form 

www.mytonschool.co.uk/ 

cairns.s@myton.co.uk (Mrs S Cairns) 

01926 493805  (Mrs S Cairns) 

Thursday 14th  November 5.30 - 8.00pm 

Heart Of Worcestershire College – Redditch, 

Bromsgrove and Worcester 

https://www.howcollege.ac.uk/ 

info@howcollege.ac.uk 

01527 570020 (Redditch) 

01905 725555 (Worcester) 

www.facebook.com/HeartofWorcestershireCollege 

 

-  Saturday 19th October 11am – 2pm 

- Wednesday 22nd  January 5.00-8.00pm 

-  Saturday 21th March 11-2pm 

- Wednesday 6th May 5.00-8.00pm 

 

Prince Henry’s High School, Evesham 

www.princehenrys.worcs.sch.uk/ 

enquiries@princehenrys.worcs.sch.uk 

01386 765588 

Thursday 24th  October  5.00 – 8.00pm 

Solihull College 

www.solihull.ac.uk/ 

enquiries@solihull.ac.uk  

0121 678 7000 

Blossomfield and Woodlands Campus 

Saturday 16th November 10am – 2pm 

The 6th Form College Solihull 

www.solihullsfc.ac.uk/ 

admissions@solihullsfc.ac.uk 

0121 709 7803 

 

* Please pre-register attendance in advance via the 

website. 

Open Day 

Saturday 19 October 2019 

9.30am – 3.30pm 

Last entry at 2.30pm 

Online pre-registration for this event will open on 

Monday 16 September 2019.) 

 

Open Evening 

Wednesday 27 November 2019 

5.00 – 8.00pm 

Last entry at 7.30pm 

Online pre-registration for this event will open on 

Monday 21 October 2019. 

 

Monday 20 January 2020 

5.00 – 8.00pm 

Last entry at 7.30pm 

Online pre-registration for this event will open on 

Monday 16 December 2019. 

 

Spring Talks & Tours 

Tuesday 3 March 2020 
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Talks at 5.00pm and 6.00pm, followed by a tour of 

the campus 

Booking essential – online pre-registration for this 

event will open on Monday 3 February 2020.  

South & City College Birmingham 

www.southandcity.com 

Maryam.iqbal@sccb.ac.uk 

0800 1116311 

0121 694 6243 

Wednesday 2nd October 2019 (4:30pm – 7pm) 

Thursday 28th November 2019 (4:30pm – 7pm) 

Tuesday 20th January 2020 (4:30pm – 7pm) 

Saturday 20th June 2020 (10am – 1pm) 

St. Benedict’s Alcester – 6th Form 

www.stbenedictshigh.org.uk/ 

sixthform@st-benedicts.org 

01789 767030 

Tuesday 12th November  6.30pm – 8.30pm 

 

 

 

St. Augustines Redditch – 6th Form 

www.st-augustines.worcs.sch.uk/ 

saints@st-augustines.worcs.sch.uk 

01527 550400 

November 6th – 8.00pm  

Stratford upon Avon College 

www.stratford.ac.uk/Home.aspx 

college@stratford.ac.uk 

01789 266245 

Friday 8th November 5.30 – 7.30pm 

Saturday 9th November 10am-12.30pm 

 

Birmingham Ormiston Academy (BOA) 

1 Grosvenor Street, Birmingham B4 7QD 

boa-academy.co.uk 

0121 359 9300 

October 6.00pm – 9.00pm 

Open week October, morning tours from 9.30am 

Had not confirmed date, please ring to enquire. 

Bromsgrove School – fee paying 

Worcester Road, Bromsgrove, Worcs B61 7OU 

Admissions@bromsgrove-school.co.uk 

01527 579679 

Saturday 9th November 9.00am – 12 noon              

(You do need to pre-register. A fixed programme so 

please arrive for a 9.00 start) 

Stratford upon Avon Girls Grammar School 6th Form – 

(Shottery) 

www.sggs.org.uk/ 

bell.e@sggs.org.uk  01789 293759 

19 November 5.30 – 8.30pm 

 

Pre-registration to be completed on line. 

Stratford upon Avon High School – 6th Form 

www.stratforduponavonschool.com 

ahayes@stratfordschool.co.uk (Alison Hayes) 

01789 416653 

13 November 5.30pm – 8pm 

No pre-registration required. 

Kenilworth School 6th form 

Rouncil Lane, Kenilworth CV8 2DA 

www.ksn.org.uk 

01926 859421 (School Office) 

01926 513655 (6th form office) 

6 November 6.00pm – 9.00pm 

No pre-registration required. 

Parking off site suggested. 

Chipping Campden School 6th form 

Cidermill Lane, Chipping Campden gl55 6hu 

Office@ccsacademy.net 

7 November 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Princethorpe College 

Princethorpe, Rugby CV23 9PX 

Admissions@princethorpe.co.uk 

www.princethorpe.co.uk/sixth-form 

01926 634200 (General( 

01926 634262 (Admissions) 

16 October 6.30 – 9.00pm 

WCG Warwickshire College 

www.warwickshire.ac.uk/ 

events@warkscol.ac.uk (Alex Hingley) 

0300 45 600 49 

0300 45 600 47 

Morton Morrell Campus 

Saturday 16 November 2019  |  10am - 1pm -

Bookings open early September 

Saturday 18 January 2020  |  10am - 1pm 

Saturday 28 March 2020  |  10am - 1pm 

Leamington Spa Campus 

Tuesday 12 November 2019  |  5.30pm - 8pm -

 Booking opens early September 
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Wednesday 15 January 2020  |  5.30pm - 8pm 

Wednesday 25 March 2020  |  5.30pm - 8pm 

Pershore Campus 

Saturday 23 November 2019  |  10am - 1pm -

  Bookings open early September 

Saturday 25 January 2020  |  10am - 1pm 

Thursday 2 April 2020  |  5.30pm - 8pm 

Open Events 2018 

 

 

 


